
 Grammar & Vocabulary £ 85,00 
£ 85,00

£ 80,00 
£ 80,00

£ 70,00 
£  70,00

3
3
6

* All prices are calculated per week

16 Weeks or more:
For discount in
shops

16 Weeks or more:
For a 30% discount
on public transport

- Registration fee: £ 99,00 
- Visa documentation: £ 159,00
- Minimum age: 16 (except closed groups)
- Maximum group size: 16 studentS.
- 16 weeks or more pay in 3 instalments.

If the interested party makes
the full payment one month
before the trip, an additional
discount of 3% will be applied

1 to 1

General English
FCE/CAE/IELTS 

General English
FCE/CAE/IELTS 

General English
FCE/CAE/IELTS 

General English 

£ 68,00

£ 199,00 
£ 206,00

£ 177,00
£ 191,00

£ 235,00
£ 249,00

£ 280,00

£ 60,00

£ 191,00
£ 198,00

£ 170,00
£ 184,00

£ 227,00  
£ 240,00

£ 265,00

£ 185,00
£  191,00

£ 163,00
£ 177,00

£ 220,00
£  233,00

£ 250,00

£ 57,00

£ 166,00
£ 180,00

£ 148,00
£ 163,00

£ 205,00
£ 212,00

£ 220,00

£ 54,00

£ 134,00
£ 148,00

£ 148,00
£ 155,00

£ 169,00
£   177,00

£ 208,00

Number of Weeks 

Number of Weeks 

Number of Weeks 

Number of Weeks 

www.time4london.com

Courses

Courses

Courses

Courses Days per Week

Days per Week

Days per Week

Days per Week

Individual lessosn
Number Of Hours 

Full Time 9:30h - 11:30h (5 minutes break)

Full Time 11:45h - 13:45h (5 minutes break)

Super Intensive 9:30h - 13:45 (20 minutes break) 20h per week

Intensive 9:30h - 11:30h + 3days a week 11:45 - 13:45 (15 minutes break) 16h per week

5
5

5
5

5
5

5

1-9

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

10-30

4-7

4-7

4-7

4-7

8-11

8-11

8-11

8-11

31-50

12-15

12-15

12-15

12-15

16+

16+

16+

24+

16 Weeks

16 Weeks

PRICE LIST 2024 

Additional Information

Number of Weeks 
Courses Number of hours

1-3 4-10 11-15 16+

16+

Saturday class

 Speaking & Listening

 Intensive

£ 60,00 
£ 60,00

£ 125,00 £ 116,00 £ 108,00 £ 100,00

51+

Timetable

Monday to Friday

9:30 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:45 
14:30 - 16:30 
16:45 - 18:45 
19:00 - 21:00 

Saturday 

10:00 - 13:00 
13:15 - 16:15 
16:30 - 19:30 

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-time4london-london.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-time4london-london.php3

