





If the interested party makes the full payment one month before the trip, an additional



16 Weeks



16 Weeks

16 Weeks or more: For a 30% discount on public transport

Additional Information

- Registration fee: £ 99,00
- Visa documentation: £ 159,00
- Minimum age: 16 (except closed groups)
- Maximum group size: 16 studentS.
- 16 weeks or more pay in 3 instalments.
- * All prices are calculated per week

Full Time 9:30h - 11:30h (5 minutes break)							
Courses Davs per Weel		Number of Weeks					
Courses	Courses Days per Week	1-3	4-7	8-11	12-15	16+	
General English	5	£ 199,00	£ 191,00	£ 185,00	£ 166,00	£ 148,00	
FCE/CAE/IELTS	5	£ 206,00	£ 198,00	£ 191,00	£ 180,00	£ 155,00	

Full Time 11:45h - 13:45h (5 minutes break)							
Courses	Days per Week	Number of Weeks					
Courses	Days per Week	1-3	4-7	8-11	12-15	16+	
General English	5	£ 177,00	£ 170,00	£ 163,00	£ 148,00	£ 134,00	
FCE/CAE/IELTS	5	£ 191,00	£ 184,00	£ 177,00	£ 163,00	£ 148,00	

Intensive 9:30h - 11:30h + 3days a week 11:45 - 13:45 (15 minutes break) 16h per week						
		Number of Weeks				
Courses	Days per Week	1-3	4-7	8-11	12-15	16+
General English	5	£ 235,00	£ 227,00	£ 220,00	£ 205,00	£ 169,00
FCE/CAE/IELTS	5	£ 249,00	£ 240,00	£ 233,00	£ 212,00	£ 177,00

Super Intensive 9:30h - 13:45 (20 minutes break) 20h per week						
Courses	Days per Week	Number of Weeks				
Courses	Days per week	1-3	4-7	8-11	12-15	16+
General English	5	£ 280,00	£ 265,00	£ 250,00	£ 220,00	£ 208,00

Saturday class						
Courses	Number of hours	Number of Weeks				
Courses	Number of flours	1-3	4-10	11-15	16+	
Grammar & Vocabulary	3	£ 85,00	£ 80,00	£ 70,00	£ 60,00	
Speaking & Listening	3	£ 85,00	£ 80,00	£ 70,00	£ 60,00	
Intensive	6	£ 125,00	£ 116,00	£ 108,00	£ 100,00	

	Individual lessosn					
	Number Of Hours					
	1-9 10-30 31-50 51+					
1 to 1	£ 68,00	£ 60,00	£ 57,00	£ 54,00		





Timetable					
Monday to Friday	Saturday				
9:30 - 11:30 11:45 - 13:45 14:30 - 16:30 16:45 - 21:00	10:00 - 13:00 13:15 - 16:15 16:30 - 19:30				
19:00 - 21:00					



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-time4london-london.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 +81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072